4000 Series-High Performance, Long Term
Stability Pressure Transducers
� Gauge, Sealed , Absolute, and Differential Pressure Models
� Submersible, General Purpose and Weather Proof Enclosures
� High Stability Achieved by Sputtered Sensing Element
The 4000 series provides exceptional levels of stability and other performance
specifications in a wide variety of enclosures from submersible to differential styles.
By using a sputtered sensing element, which achieves a molecular fusion of a strain

- 14 -
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SELECT: 4000 K G B10 00 D 2 D J
1. 4000 series for bar ranges, 4010 series for psi ranges
2. Bridge Resistance: K is 3500 ohms
3. Pressure Datum:
G gauge; A absolute; S sealed; U uni-directional differential *
4. Insert pressure range code from table below
5. Pressure Port see chart
6. Electrical Connection
C Fixed plug size 10-6, mate sold separately part # 499532-0006
D Weatherproof Cable IP 66
M Immersible Moulded Cable IP68
7. Approvals/Protection
2 CE; N Hardened lighting protection, requires cable versions for electrical connector
8. Cable Length in meters (requires electrical connection to be cable codes D or M)
U no cable E 3 G 10 J 20 L 30 N 50 Q 100 S 150
D 1 F 5 H 15 K 25 M 40 P 75 R 125
9. Static/Thermal Performance
J 0.1%/1.2%; K 0.1%/0.6%; L 0.08%/0.6%; M 0.08%/0.3%
*Differential datum units are available in electrical code “C” only and performance codes either
“L” or “M” only.
4010 Model PSI Ranges           Range Code
0 to 15 F15 G, A, U
0 to 30 F30 G, A, U
0 to 60 F60 G, A, U
0 to 100 G10 G, A, U
0 to 150 G15 G, A, U
0 to 300 G30 G, A, S, U
0 to 500 G50 G, A, S
0 to 1000 H10 G, A, S
0 to 1500 H15 G, A, S
0 to 3000 H30 G, A, S
0 to 6000 H60 G, A, S
0 to 10000 J10 G, A, S*
* Diaphragm and internal port Inconel, external adaptors are available in
stainless steel
Gauge (G)
Absolute (A)
Sealed (S)
Differential (U)
Gauge (G)
Absolute (A)
Sealed (S)
Differential (U)4000 Model Bar Ranges              Range Code
0 to 1 A10 G, A, U
0 to 1.6 A16 G, A, U
0 to 2.5 A25 G, A, U
0 to 4 A40 G, A, U
0 to 6 A60 G, A, U
0 to 10 B10 G, A, U, S
0 to 16 B16 G, A, S
0 to 25 B25 G, A, S
0 to 40 B40 G, A, S
0 to 60 B60 G, A, S
0 to 100 C10 G, A, S
0 to 160 C16 G, A, S
0 to 250 C25 G, A, S
0 to 400 C40 G, A, S
0 to 600 C60 G, A, S*
0 to 690 C69 G, A, S*
Codes Description
SS Inconel
OO OK G 1/4 internal
AO AK G 1/4 AT external
KO KK 7/16-20 UNF-3A external
MO MK M14 x 1.5 external
PO PK G1/2 AT external
BO BK 1/4-18 NPT external
GO GK 1/2-14 NPT external
SO SK 7/16-20 UNJF-3A, MS 33656F4